
APPLICAZIONI 

AUTO

MERCEDES-

BENZ

MERCEDES-

BENZ CLASSE V 

(638/2)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE V (638/2) 1996-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2299 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.970

CLASSE V (638/2) 1996-10-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2295 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.980

CLASSE V (638/2) 1996-10-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2295 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.978

CLASSE V (638/2) 1997-02-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1998 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.950

CLASSE V (638/2) 1997-02-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1998 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.948

CLASSE V (638/2) 1997-08-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2792 ccm 128 KW 174 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.900

CLASSE V (638/2) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2151 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.980

CLASSE V (638/2) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2151 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.980

MERCEDES-

BENZ VITO 

Autobus (638)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VITO Autobus (638) 1996-02-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2299 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.942

VITO Autobus (638) 1996-02-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1998 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.950
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VITO Autobus (638) 1996-02-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1998 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.948

VITO Autobus (638) 1996-02-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2299 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.970

VITO Autobus (638) 1996-12-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2295 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.978

VITO Autobus (638) 1996-12-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2295 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.980

VITO Autobus (638) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2151 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.980

VITO Autobus (638) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2148 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 611LA 

(75 KW 

CDI)

VITO Autobus (638) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 611A 

(60 KW 

CDI)

MERCEDES-

BENZ VITO 

Furgonato (638)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1997-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1998 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.948

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1997-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2299 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.970

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1997-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2295 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.978

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1997-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2299 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

601.942

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1997-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1998 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 111.950

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2151 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.980

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2151 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 611LA 

(75 KW 

CDI)

VITO Furgonato 

(638)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2151 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 611A 

(60 KW 

CDI)


